DATA SHEET
Tyco Park | Grimshaw Lane | Newton Heath | Manchester | M40 2WL | Tel: +44 (0) 161 259 4000 | www.skum.com
© 2022 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. All specifications and other information shown were current as of document
revision date and are subject to change without notice. | Form No. FDS-2017094-07
TPW MK3 Wide Range
Bladder Tank Proportioner
Description
SKUM TPW MK3 wide range proportioning systems function

Proportioner allows the correct proportioning of foam across
a wide design range for a system.
Ordering information
Table 1: Ordering information
Part No. Foam agent Approvals
SKUM TPW 6 in. MK3 with 2 in. BSP (Female) foam
inlet
124515205A 3% AFFF FM
124515205C 3x3 AR-AFFF FM
124515205E 2% HOTFOAM -
124515205B 1% AFFF -
124515205F 3% Fluoroprotein -
124515205N NFF 3x3 UL201 -
124515205M NFF-331 -
SKUM TPW 6 in. MK3 with 2 in. grooved foam inlet
124515212A 3% AFFF FM
124515212C 3x3 AR-AFFF FM
124515212E 2% HOTFOAM -
124515212B 1% AFFF -
124515212F 3% Fluoroprotein -
449716 ANSULITE A336 USCG
3x3
UL and
USCG
124515212N NFF 3x3 UL201 -
454681 NFF 3x3 UL201 UL
124515212M NFF-331 -
A16381LHM1 NFF-331 UL
SKUM TPW 8 in. MK3 with 2 1/2 in. BSP (F) + 3 in.
grooved foam inlet
124520206A 3% AFFF FM
124520206C 3x3 AR-AFFF FM
124520206E 2% HOTFOAM -
124520206B 1% AFFF -
124520206F 3% Fluoroprotein -
449717 ANSULITE A336 USCG
3x3
UL and
USCG
124520206N NFF 3x3 UL201 -
SKUM TPW 10 in. MK3 with 3 in. DIN flange foam
inlet
124525211A 3% AFFF FM
124525211C 3x3 AR-AFFF FM
124525211E 2% HOTFOAM -
124525211B 1% AFFF -
124525211F 3% Fluoroprotein -
SKUM TPW 10 in. MK3 with 3 in. ANSI flange foam
inlet
124525217A 3% AFFF FM
124525217C 3x3 AR-AFFF FM
124525217E 2% HOTFOAM -
124525217B 1% AFFF -
124525217F 3% Fluoroprotein -
Proportioner information
Table 2: Proportioner specifications
Model Size